

ATTACHMENT K

**CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG
RENEWABLE NATURAL GAS/OP59812000C**

Mod. no.	Description	Status (approved or pending)	Date	\$ Amount
1	Increase contract value	Approved	5/1/23	\$4,494,644
2	Increase contract value	Approved	3/21/24	\$7,112,949
3	Extend period of performance through May 31, 2026	Approved	12/11/25	\$0.00
4	Extend period of performance through July 31, 2026	Approved	4/27/26	\$0.00
5	Increase contract amount and extend period of performance through June 30, 2027	Pending	TBD	\$2,877,636
	Modification Total:			\$14,485,228
	Original Contract:		1/1/21	\$7,884,833
	Total:			\$22,370,062